Eindhoven Qualification Meet 2022
Eindhoven, 8- - 10-4-2022

N

knzb

Event 20
9-4-2022 - 10:50

Men, 100m Freestyle

Senioren Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2021

rang naam

PARA Senioren Open

Rogier Dorsman
Thijs van Hofweegen
Sam De Visser
Thomas van Wanrooij
Bas Takken

Bram Daalman

ourwNE

Senioren Open

Jesse Puts
Stan Pijnenburg
Heiko Gigler
Sean Niewold
Ben Schwietert
Luc Kroon
Renzo Tjon A Joe
Tim Hoogerwerf
9. Roman Prochazka
10. Maarten Brzoskowski
11. Kenzo Simons
12. Julien Henx
13. Brandon van den Berg
14. Tim Korstanje
15. Elias Meeus
16. Perry Laarhoven
17. Austin Namesnik
18. Merlin Belmon
19. Michael Smink
20. Joeri Verlinden
21. Ensger Kotterink
22. Luuk van Rooij
23. Jay de Vries
24. Magquinho Vorst
Bart Sommeling
26. Saso Boskan
27. Morad Khaled
28. Tobias van Aggelen
29. Jesse De Smedt
30. Alex Doedel
31. Jens Krijgsman
32. Domingo Kuipers
33. Koen de Groot
34. Nikhom Westphal
35. Kaspar Helde
36. Tiago Fonseca Gomes
37. Emile Fouzai
38. Rijk Heere
39. Zeno Kalogeropoulos
40. Joep Hoogerwerf
41. Pieter Wisse
42. Rolf ter Keurs
43. Simon Claasen
44. Idan Shumski
45. Lars Spanhove
46. Thijn Damen
Roelof Stoetzer
48. Erik Nijholt
49. Thomas van Wanrooij
50. Yanieck Weijland
51. Jorian Tanis

NGO RrwWNE

vereniging

HPC PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel

HPC PARA - ZPC AMERSFOORT

De Lommelse Waterbengels
HPC PARA - Poseidon '56
HPC PARA - De Dolfijn

HPC PARA - ZV Haerlem

HPC - De Doffijn

HPC - PSV

Austria

wvz

PK Triglav Kranj

HPC - Ed-Vo

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

Czech Swimming Team

PSV

HPC - De Dolfijn

FLNS

HPC - Blue Marlins (SG)
HPC - Aqua Novio '94

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
ZPC AMERSFOORT

ZPC AMERSFOORT

Blue Marlins (SG)

PSV

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
PSv

Blue Marlins (SG)

HPC - De Dinkel

De Dolfijn

Team Slovenia

Sport-Union Neckarsulm

SG Neuss

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
PSv

De Dolfijn

Orca

Zwemclub Eijsden

HPC - WVZ

Sport-Union Neckarsulm
PSV

Blue Marlins (SG)

ZPC AMERSFOORT

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
De Dolfijn

PSv

De Veene

ZPC AMERSFOORT

Kfar Hamaccabi
MEGA-zwemteam

PSv

Blue Marlins (SG)

Dz&PC

HPC PARA - Poseidon '56
Blue Marlins (SG)
Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub

199900211

S11

tid RT

59.09+0,66

199605253 S6 1:07.75+0,82
LWB/11003/0:S8 1:00.77+0,78
200201473 S13 54.32+0,70

199901643
200300629

199401147
199600427

200204699
199704831
200100697
199506291
200005587

199500769
200105415
4236

200200669
200300053

S10
S14

BRABO/11371/03

200301321
200101817
200403191
200302169
198803549
199403391
200400581
200400669
200204179
199800765

447974
323978

BRABO/11279/00

200105453
199901429
200501787
200401059
200203329
444641

200703587
200500263
200300897

BRABO/11105/04

200204527
200400779
200500137
200400231

MEGA/10255/96

200300973
199705709
199401349
200201473
200500329
199900327

S13

56.67+0,74
59.31+0,82

48.99+0,63
49.01+0,62
49.25+0,62
49.86+0,71
49.96+0,67
50.11+0,71
50.25+0,60
50.27+0,68
50.55+0,66
50.60+0,64
50.63+0,63
50.67+0,65
50.69+0,67
50.70+0,60
50.79+0,65
50.94+0,66
51.06+0,61
51.78+0,69
51.80+0,69
52.01+0,68
52.02+0,61
52.07+0,66
52.20+0,67
52.23+0,71
52.23+0,74
52.26+0,65
52.28+0,82
52.36+0,72
52.46+0,68
52.53+0,71
52.78+0,65
52.80+0,65
52.81+0,68
52.84+0,68
52.88+0,64
53.19+0,58
53.47+0,70
53.49+0,66
53.51+0,66
53.56+0,70
53.71+0,68
53.83+0,69
53.85+0,59
53.89+0,62
54.00+0,69
54.13+0,72
54.13+0,69
54.22+0,71
54.32+0,70
54.37+0,68
54.40+0,69

fin FINA para

QOO0O000

DD WWWITO®OHOE>>>>>>>>>

500 942
331 902
459 877
644 853
567 733
494 503

877
876
864
832
827
820
813
812
799
796
795
793
792
792
787
780
775
743
742
733
733
731
725
724
724
723
722
719
715
712
702
701
700
699
698
685
675
674
673
671
666
661
661
659
655
650
650
647
644 853
642
641

50m 100m
28.42 59.09
31.63 1:07.75
29.76 1:00.77
26.12 54.32
27.24 56.67
27.50 59.31
23.33 48.99
23.52 49.01
23.50 49.25
24.08 49.86
24.12 49.96
24.12 50.11
23.60 50.25
24.52 50.27
24.25 50.55
24.41 50.60
23.50 50.63
24.24 50.67
24.94 50.69
24.05 50.70
24.16 50.79
24.62 50.94
24.72 51.06
24.47 51.78
24.69 51.80
25.35 52.01
24.81 52.02
25.22 52.07
25.22 52.20
24.97 52.23
24.72 52.23
24.58 52.26
25.45 52.28
25.12 52.36
25.15 52.46
25.31 52.53
25.19 52.78
24.99 52.80
25.20 52.81
25.50 52.84
25.49 52.88
25.66 53.19
25.79 53.47
25.67 53.49
25.60 53.51
25.32 53.56
25.91 53.71
25.73 53.83
25.65 53.85
26.12 53.89
25.73 54.00
25.95 54.13
25.63 54.13
26.15 54.22
26.12 54.32
26.38 54.37
26.54 54.40
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Eindhoven Qualification Meet 2022

Eindhoven, 8- - 10-4-2022 knzb
Event 20, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rang naam vereniging tjd  RT finFINA para 50m 100m
52. Justus Ykema De Dolfijn 199900029 54.52+0,74 636 26.30 54.52
53. Colin Bes Zwemclub Polaris 200500201 54.67+0,72 631 26.32 54.67
54. Sven Klink SWOL 1894 200500349 54.77+0,73 628 26.60 54.77
55. Lars Kerremans Hellas-Glana 200100305 55.04+0,68 619 26.24 55.04
56. Daan Sonneveld wvz 200601085 55.17+0,69 614 26.65 55.17
57. Serginni Marten ZPC AMERSFOORT 199307281 55.19+0,71 614 26.12 55.19
58. Kevin Meuwissen Hellas-Glana 199502485 55.45+0,63 605 26.45 55.45
Koen Vissers PSV 200401429 55.45+0,78 605 26.55 55.45

60. Nino Sieling De Dolfijn 199701845 55.56+0,74 601 26.67 55.56
61. Ruwen Vervloet Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen BRABO/11120/04 55.64+0,68 599 26.56 55.64
62. Richard Kuipers HZ&PC Heerenveen 199704171 55.74+0,72 596 26.90 55.74
63. River Streefland Blue Marlins (SG) 200502253 55.96+0,73 589 27.00 55.96
64. Bas Takken HPC PARA - De Dolfijn 199901643 S10 56.67+0,74 Q 567 733 27.24 56.67
65. Amit Wolfson Kfar Hamaccabi 57.78+0,69 535 27.33 57.78
66. Rogier Dorsman HPC PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel 199900211 S11 59.09+0,66 Q 500 942 28.42 59.09
67. Bram Daalman HPC PARA - ZV Haerlem 200300629 S14 59.31+0,82 Q 494 503 27.50 59.31
68. Sam De Visser De Lommelse Waterbengels LWB/11003/0:S8 1:00.77+0,78 Q 459 877 29.76 1:00.77
69. Thijs van Hofweegen HPC PARA - ZPC AMERSFOORT 199605253 S6 1:07.75+0,82 Q 331 902 31.63 1:07.75

WDR Jan Sefl Czech Swimming Team
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